PLAN

Horaires valables
les dimanches
21 et 28 juillet 2024

g destination ChalezeUIe

UFR Santé  19:45 20:05 20:25 20:45 21:05 21:25 21:45 22:05 22:25 22:45 23:06 23:28

Belin  19:48 20:08 20:28 20:48 21:08 21:28 21:48 22:08 22:28 22:48 23:09 23:31

College Diderot ~ 19:50 20:10 20:30 20:50 21:10 21:30 21:50 22:10 22:30 22:50 23:11 23:33

Micropolis  19:53 20:13 20:33 20:53 21:13 21:33 21:53 22:13 22:33 22:53 23:14 23:36

Rosemont  19:57 20:17 20:37 20:57 21:17 21:37 21:57 22:17 22:37 22:57 23:18 23:40

Polygone  20:00 20:20 20:40 21:00 21:20 21:40 22:00 22:20 22:40 23:00 23:21 23:43

Chamars  20:02 20:22 20:42 21:02 21:22 21:42 22:02 22:22 22:42 23:02 23:23 23:45

Janvier  20:04 20:24 20:44 21:04 21:24 21:44 22:04 22:24 22:44 23:04 23:25 23:47

Gare Viotte  20:08 20:28 20:48 21:08 21:28 21:48 22:08 22:28 22:48 23:08 23:29 23:51

République  20:11 20:31 20:51 21:11 21:31 21:51 22:11 22:31 22:51 23:11 23:32 23:54

Pont de Bregille  20:14 20:34 20:54 21:14 21:34 21:54 22:14 22:34 22:54 23:14 23:35 23:57

Diderot  20:16 20:36 20:56 21:16 21:36 21:56 22:16 22:36 22:56 23:16 23:37 23:59

Mermoz  20:18 20:38 20:58 21:18 21:38 21:58 22:18 22:38 22:58 23:18 23:39 00:01

Vaites  20:22 20:42 21:02 21:22 21:42 22:02 22:22 22:42 23:02 23:22 23:43 00:05

Lebeuf 20:26 20:46 21:06 21:26 21:46 22:06 22:26 22:46 23:06 23:26 23:47 00:09

Jeannettes  20:29 20:49 21:09 21:29 21:49 22:09 22:29 22:49 23:09 23:29 23:50 00:12

Chalezeule 20:36 20:56 21:16 21:36 21:56 22:16 22:36 22:56 23:16 23:36 23:57 00:19



PLAN destination
Horaires valables =

les dimanches g Hauts du Chazal

21 et 28 juillet 2024

Cras 20:31 20:51 21:11 21:31 21:51 22:12 22:32 22:52 23:13 23:35 23:56 00:19

Charigney 20:33 20:53 21:13 21:33 21:53 22:14 22:34 22:54 23:15 23:37 23:58 00:21

Schweitzer 20:35 20:55 21:15 21:35 21:55 22:16 22:36 22:56 23:17 23:39 00:00 00:23
Brilefoin 20:38 20:58 21:18 21:38 21:58 22:18 22:38 22:58 23:19 23:41 00:02 00:25
Lycée St Paul 20:41 21:01 21:21 21:41 22:01 22:21 22:41 23:01 23:22 23:44 00:05 00:28
Parc Micaud 20:43 21:03 21:23 21:43 22:03 22:23 22:43 23:03 23:24 23:46 00:07 00:30

Gare Viotte  20:27 20:47 21:07 21:27 21:47 22:07 22:27 22:47 23:07 23:27 23:49 00:11 00:33

Oudet  20:31 20:51 21:11 21:31 21:51 22:11 22:31 22:51 23:11 23:31 23:53 00:15 00:37

Chamars  20:34 20:54 21:14 21:34 21:54 22:14 22:34 22:54 23:14 23:34 23:56 00:18 00:40

Polygone  20:36 20:56 21:16 21:36 21:56 22:16 22:36 22:56 23:16 23:36 23:58 00:20 00:42

Rosemont  20:39 20:59 21:19 21:39 21:59 22:19 22:39 22:59 23:19 23:39 00:01 00:23 00:45

Micropolis  20:43 21:03 21:23 21:43 22:03 22:23 22:43 23:03 23:23 23:43 00:05 00:27 00:49

College Diderot ~ 20:46 21:06 21:26 21:46 22:06 22:26 22:46 23:06 23:26 23:46 00:08 00:30 00:52

Belin  20:49 21:09 21:29 21:49 22:09 22:29 22:49 23:09 23:29 23:49 00:11 00:33 00:55

UFR Santé  20:54 21:14 21:34 21:54 22:14 22:34 22:54 23:14 23:34 23:54 00:16 00:38 01:00



